
2. PARKING CALCULATION:
Flat

Marked
FLAT- A

TenementSize
03 NOS.

FLAT- C 01 NO.
FLAT- D 01 NO.

FLAT- B 03 NOS.

Tenement
size(SQ.M.)

 Share of
Service(SQ.M.)

Tenement
Area(SQ.M.)

Parking
No.

 >100 SQ.M.
103.967

70.870
41.473

80.259

6.083

11.772

35.390
121.83717.870

68.487
83.05212.182

Required Parking

75 >100 SQ.M.

<50 SQ.M.

08 NOS.

03 NOS.

TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING 04 NOS.
CARPET AREA OF SHOP 01 & SHOP 02 : ( 16.335 + 16.538 ) = 32.873 SQ.M. NIL

75 >100 SQ.M.

2100SOLID FLUSH

LINTEL HEIGHT
 FROM FL.

 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE :-

D2
SOLID FLUSHD3

GLAZED

600 X 750

750 X 2100

SIZETYPE

W3

- - - - -

W4

1350 X 1350
W2

1000 X 2100
2100

SILL HEIGHT
FROM FLOOR

- - - - -
900 X 2100

2100

D1

MARKED

SOLID FLUSH - - - - -
2100

GLAZED

2100750W1
2100750GLAZED

21001350GLAZED

1200 X 1350
750

SITE
ELEVATIONLONGITUDELATITUDE

REFERENCE POINTS
MARKED IN THE SITE PLAN

OF THE PROPOSAL
CO-ORDINATE IN WGS-84

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AND IF AT
ANY STAGE, IT IS FOUND OTHERWISE, THEN I SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WHICH

KMC AND OTHER APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT TO TAKE
APPROPRIATE ACTION AGAINST ME AS PER LAW.

 CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84 AND SITE ELEVATION (AMSL HEIGHT - 33.0 M.) :-

22.50512
22.50506

88.37546
88.37532

5.5
5.5

1.
2.

NAME OF THE OWNERS/APPLICANTS
SRI KAMAL DAS Constitute Attorney of

i) SMT. DIPALI BHOWMICK,
ii) SRI JAYANTA BHOWMICK

900 X 1000

NAME OF THE ARCHITECT
Mr. MILIA GHOSH

Registered Architect
Reg. No. C.A/2016/75359.
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STRIP OF LAND FREE GIFTED
TO K.M.C. FOR WIDENING OF

THE EXISTING ROAD / PASSAGE
( AREA OF GIFT = 8.287 SQ.M. )

2.500 METER WIDE STRIP OF LAND,FREE GIFTED TO K.M.C. AS PER RULE :74, Table : 5 [ OF K.M.C. BLDG. RULES 2009 ]FOR ADDITIONAL HEIGHT OF THE SAID BUILDINGAREA OF STRIP OF LAND : 40.318 SQ.M.
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U.G.W.R

CAPACITY : 5000TREE COVER

AREA: 8.687 SQ.M.

301

304

300

300

313

316

 01

UP

CANTILEVER FROM

1ST FLOOR LEVEL

CARETAKER
BOOTH
1800 X
1825

SHOP 01
2475 X 6750

CARPET AREA
16.335 SQ.M.

SHOP 02
2450 X 6750

 CARPET AREA
16.538 SQ.M.

 03

 04

 02

W2W4

LEV. +150
LEV. +150

CAR PARKING
SPACE

CAR PARKING
SPACE

LEV. +300
D2

R.S.

E.
M

.S
PA

C
E

R.S.

LIFT
1225 X
1400

LIFT
LOBBY

LVL. +300

W1

LEV. +300 LEV. +300

1350 1350

13
50

17
50

13
50

D3
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1050X
1825
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+300

EN
TR

A
N

C
E 

LO
BB

Y
13

50
 X

 4
60

0
LV

L.
 +

 1
50

ENTRY

63
00

3550

50
00

2500

50
00

4300
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12
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2500
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3125

11
52
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1350

15
25

2506

4015

40304017

4005

4346

1503

1501

22
0920

1620
06

2538

20
01
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THE DEPTH OF U.G.W.R. WILL
NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF

FOUNDATION OF THE
NEIGHBORING COLUMN OF

THE BUILDING.THE DEPTH OF SEPTIC TANK
WILL NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH

OF FOUNDATION OF THE
NEIGHBORING COLUMN OF

THE BUILDING.

4825

1800

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100 1000 X 1350W4 2100GLAZED 750

SOLID FLUSHDW 1800 X 2100- - - - - 2100

.........................................................................
NAME OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER

KALLOL KUMAR GHOSHAL
G.T. - I / 49
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2850700

FRONT SIDE ELEVATION
SCALE - 1 : 100

G.L. ±00G.L. ±00

REAR SIDE ELEVATION
SCALE - 1 : 100

G.L. ±00 G.L. ±00
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( AS PER S.O.R. Ch. V. & S. Id No. 383 / 2025 - 2026,

Dated - 31.05.2025 ) NON RECORDED PASSAGE

2750
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0

B.P. NO. - 2025100069
DATED - 18/07/2025 
VALID UPTO - 17/07/2030

 05'-00" RECORDED AND 17'-00" i.e. 5.182 METERPHYSICALLY WIDE SELIMPORE ROAD[ K.M.C. BLACK TOP ROAD ]( AS PER S.O.R. VIDE Ch. V. & S. Id No. 383 / 2025 - 2026, Dated - 31.05.2025 )
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